The details of the contract are as under: 
Name of Customer: Munitions India Limited 
Contract No.: GEMC-511687791881221 
Nature of Order: Supply of 200 Litres Capacity Steel Barrels with Lid and Ring Locking 
Arrangement 
Quantity: 1,500 units 
Total Contract Value: ₹39,60,000/- (Rupees Thirty-Nine Lakh Sixty Thousand only), inclusive of all 
taxes 
Delivery Location: Ordnance Factory Bhandara, Maharashtra 
Delivery Period: From 18 December 2025 to 16 June 2026 
The receipt of this contract further strengthens the Company’s presence in Defence Sector 
supplies and reflects continued confidence of public sector undertakings in the Company’s